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R. Kilmer



 

• Haul Route for 2227 Evergreen Point Rd, Medina WA 98039 

  

From HWY 520: 

In: SB on 84th Ave NE, then WB on NE 24th St, then SB on Evergreen Point Rd to the address 

Out: NB on Evergreen Point Rd, then EB on NE 24th St, then NB on 84th Ave NE to HWY 520 

  

  

From HWY 405: 

In: EB on NE 8th St, continue NE on to NE 1st St which turns into Lake Washington Blvd NE, continue EB onto NE 12th 

St, then NB on Evergreen Point Rd to the address 

Out: SB on Evergreen Point Rd, then EB on NE 12th St, then continue SE on Lake Washington Blvd NE which turns 

into NE 1st St, follow onto EB NE 8th St to HWY 405 

  

IN: WB on NE 8th St, cont NW onto NE 1st St. to Lake Washington Blvd. NE. Continue WB onto NE 12th St, then NB on
Evergreen Point Road to the address.

No trucking to occur within 1/2 hour of
local school pick up and drop off times.

Local school pick up / drop off times:

Medina Elementary:
(M, T, TH, F) 8:05 a.m and 2:35 pm  
(W) 8:05 a.m and 12:20 pm

St. Thomas School: 
(all weekdays) 8:05 a.m. and 3:20 p.m.

Bellevue Christian 3 points Campus:
(all weekdays)8:30 pm and 2:53 pm


